Product specifications
Eaton BQ2202120
Catalog Number: BQ2202120
Eaton BR thermal magnetic circuit breaker,Type BQ 1-Inch CTL plug-on
circuit breaker,Includes rejection tab feature,(2) Single-Pole 20 A, (1) Two-
Pole 20 A,10 kAIC,Four-pole,120/240V at 20A, 120V at
15A,BQ,Independent,#14-4 AWG Cu/Al,Q28,BQ
General specifications
Eaton BR thermal magnetic circuit
breaker
BQ2202120
786676371308
3 in 2.5 in
2 in 0.75 lb
Federal Specifications Classification W-
C375
UL 489
All Type BD Duplex and BQ Quadplex
circuit breakers carry listing for HACR
applications. All 15 and 20 ampere single
poles are switch duty rated.
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Compliances Certifications
Catalog Notes
Product specifications
Includes rejection tab feature
10 kAIC
#14-4 AWG Cu/Al
BQ
28
Plug-on
(2) Single-Pole 20A, (1) Two-Pole 20A
Four-pole
Type BQ 1-Inch CTL plug-on circuit breaker
BQ
Type BR Loadcenters
120/240V at 20A, 120V at 15A
Independent
Resources
Loadcenters and Circuit Breakers
Eaton's Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial
Eaton Specification Sheet - BQ2202120
Special features
Interrupt rating
Wire size
Main circuit breaker
Quantity
Mounting Method
Amperage Rating
Number of poles
Type
Circuit breaker type
Used with
Voltage rating
Trip Type
Brochures
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia